
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4 OF
FT FOR POB, RUN S 1280.03 FT, E 
1275.12 FT, W 1154.64 FT TO POB.

OGBURN BYRON TONY/OGBURN REBECCA MORGAN
5012 SW PINEMOUNT  RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

01-4S-15-00321-002

9900 NON AG ACREAGE
01

1415.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

08/11/2023 KS 23.29 151,385 0 0 151,385
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3

0
0

151,385
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0
151,385

0
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0

151,385

1492/1121 6/08/2023 WD Q V 04 237,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

VINING FRANKLIN

OGBURN BYRON TONY

0775/0599 11/18/1975 WD Q V 03 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KIE & MAGGIE VINING

FRANKLIN VINING
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1 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 23.29 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,500.00 6,500.00 151,385


